
 

 
 

Cultural Competitions              A.Y:2019-2020 

 
DEPARTMENT: Electronics and communication Engineering 

 
The List of students participated in cultural competitions for various events in 

the academic year 2019-2020. 

 

 
S.no Event Student 

Name 

Student 

Roll no 

year Contact No 

1.  Singing G. Padmaja 

Nirmala 

18761A0413 II 9492328199 

2.  Singing A.T.L.Durga 

Bhavani 

16761A04C1 IV 7893578939 

3.  Solo 

Dance 

L.Pavan 18761A0427 II 8499046787 

4.  Solo 

Dance 

P. Roopteja 

Reddy 

16761A0449 IV   7995296403 

5.  Solo 

Dance 

D.Akhila 16761A0410 IV 8317519763 

6.  Solo 

Dance 

P. Anil Kumar 16761A04F9 IV 7013487634 

7.  Classical 

Dance 

N.Alekhya 19761A04D2 I 9347240654 

8.  Group 

Dance 

B.Venkatesh 19761A04C5 I 9652052546 

Y.Haribabu 19761A04C8 I 

9.  Group 

Dance 

N. Kamal Teja 16761A04F8 IV  

7780116507 A. Nkihil Reddy 16761A04C3 IV 

T. Akshay 16761A04H3 IV 

10.   

 

 

FOLK 

DANCE 

S. Chandrika 16761A04A8 IV  

 

7981272628 

 

T. Gayathri 17761A04B3 III 

K. Rupa 17761A0478 III 

S. Bhavani 17761A0476 III 

L .Harika 17761A0482 III 

N.Alekhya 19761A04D2 I 

S.Oohasri 19761A04I3 I 

 

     11. 

 

GROUP 

DANCE 

 

S. Divya Sri 

 

17761A04D4 

 

 

ECE 

–III 

 

 

 

7032653763 
B. Bhavana 17761A03B3 

 

MEC

H-III 

V. Likhitha 17761A1044 EIE-

III 



12. Group 

Dance 

N.Neeraja 19761A0436 I  

8688597299 K.Divija 19761A0425 I 

13. Group 

Dance 

M.Kiran 

 

19761E0023 MBA  

I 

 

 

8639915085 

T.Pavan 18765A0439 ECE 

III 

 14. Group 

Dance 

Sk.Rabbani 17761A04G9 III  

 

8977202706 
N.Abbas 18761A04F8 II 

P.Abhishek 17761A04G1 III 

15. Skit A.Jasmitha 19761A0405 I  

 

 

9347240654 

P.Harini 19761A04F2 I 

K.Navitha 19761A04F6 I 

K Rajeswari 19761A04F9 I 

G.Lasya 19761A04F0 I 

P.Hima 19761A04H7 I 

S.Uha 19761A04I3 I 

N.Alekhya 19761A0405 I 

16. Skit K. Rupesh 16761A0428 IV  

 

 

 

7013502327 

T. Jeevan Kumar 16761A0447 IV 

T. Praveen Kumar 16761A0448 IV 

V. Thrinetra 16761A04 IV 

T. Bharath 16761A04H5 IV 

17. Group 

Dance 

T.Praveen Kumar 16761A0448 IV  

 

7013502327 
T. Jeevan Kumar 16761A0447 IV 

L Mani Krishna 16761A0431 IV 

V. Sai 16761A0458 IV 

                                          
 

 

   

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

LAKSHYA 2K19 Participants List 

                                                                                                                                                     Date: 21/12/2019 

S.No Student Name Roll Number Event Type 

1. Sk.Arifulla Rabbani 17761A04G9 Group Dance 

N.Basha Abbas 18761A04F8 

2. S.Divya 17761A04D4 Group Dance 

B.Bhavana 17761A03B3 

3. A.Nikhil Reddy 16761A04C3 Group Dance 

N.Kamal Teja 16761A04F8 

G.Sai 16761A04G6 

4. T.Pavan 17761A0439 Solo Dance 

5. P.Anil Kumar 16761A04F9 Solo Dance 

6, G.Padmaja Nirmala 18761A0413 Singing 

7. P.Harini 19761A04F2  

 

Mime 
M.Gayathri 19761A04G5 

P.Hima Sreevani 19761A04H7 

K.Rajeswari 19761A04F9 

A.Jaasmitha 19761A04D5 

8. N.Alekhya 19761A04D2 Classical Dance 

9. E.Deeksha 18761A0473  

Anchoring Ch.Lokesh 18761A0466 

D.Pavan Gurudev 18761A0435 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Total Number of Participants: 62     

 



 

                 Annual Day ECE Winners List                                 Date: 19-02-2020 

 

 

 

 

 

S.no Event Student Name Student Roll 
no 

year Prize Contact No 

1.  Folk Singing G. Padmaja 

Nirmala 

18761A0413 II     II 9492328199 

2.   

GROUP 

DANCE 

 

S. Divya Sri 

 

17761A04D4 

 

 

III 
 

    II 

 

 

7032653763 

3.  FOLK 

DANCE 

Sk.Sajeda  

18761A0444 

        

        II 
     I  

4.  FOLK 

DANCE 

S. Chandrika 16761A04A8 IV  

    II 

 

 

7981272628 

 

T. Gayathri 17761A04B3 III 

K. Rupa 17761A0478 III 

S. Bhavani 17761A0476 III 

L .Harika 17761A0482 III 

5.  Anchoring Ch.Lokesh 18761A0466 II     I 8096012431 

J.Mahalakshmi 18761A0416 II 

6.  Anchoring Pavan Gurudev 

Desu 

18761A0435 II    II 8008496916 

 

 

Lakshya 2k19 Cultural Event ECE Winners List                      26-12-2019 

 

S.No Event PRIZE NAME ROLL NUMBER 

1.  Anchoring Winners E.Deekha 18761A0473 

Ch.Lokesh 18761A0466 

Runners D.Gurudev 18761A0435 

K.Divya Sri 18761A0482 

2.  MIME Appreciate 

Certificate 

P.Harini 19761A04F2 

M.HimaSreevani 19761A04H7 

M.Gayathri 19761A04G5 

K.Rajeswari 19761A04F9 

A.Jaasmitha 19761A04D5 

 

 

 

 

Total Number of Winners: 20 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



















 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


